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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marli Hutak365
Flip 2 It

9.250 9.400 9.1759.075 36.900
1 1 5 4 1 

1 

Alyssa Hanks364
Flip 2 It

8.475 9.375 9.3509.225 36.425
10 2 1 1 2 

2 

Alyssa McCall351
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.150 9.2259.050 36.325
2 8 6 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Pimenidis359
EGA -SD

8.700 9.225 9.2508.725 35.900
5T 5T 10 2 4 

4 

Madison Maravilla330
Cal Sports - Race

8.600 9.075 9.0759.100 35.850
7 11 4 5 5 

5 

Brooklynn Ochs Nelmida360
EGA -SD

8.850 9.225 8.8008.625 35.500
3 5T 11 9 6 

6 

Sarah Nash352
Dream Xtreme

8.750 8.875 8.8758.975 35.475
4 13T 7 8 7 

7 

Mallory Andersen379
Redwood Empire

8.550 9.300 8.7508.800 35.400
8T 3 9 11 8 

8 

Emily Middleton337
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.300 9.250 8.3259.150 35.025
13 4 3 16 9 

9 

Violet Hedrick374
HOH CA

8.175 8.700 8.6759.200 34.750
15 17T 2 12 10 

10 

Lucy Knopf328
Cal Sports - Race

8.225 9.225 9.0008.075 34.525
14 5T 15 7 11 

11 

Carissa Stoudt472
Redwood Empire

8.700 9.100 8.6258.025 34.450
5T 10 17 13 12 

12 

Gabriela Fleischman371
HOH CA

8.550 9.125 8.5508.175 34.400
8T 9 13 14 13 

13 

Lucila De Anda Castaneda369
HOH CA

8.025 8.700 9.0508.400 34.175
16 17T 12 6 14 

14 

Isabelle Mosier-Delgado338
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.400 8.800 8.7757.850 33.825
11T 16 18 10 15 

15 

Grace Bell348
Dream Xtreme

8.400 8.825 8.4508.050 33.725
11T 15 16 15 16 

16 

Jade Foxall372
HOH CA

7.800 8.950 8.0258.875 33.650
18 12 8 18 17 

17 

Eleanor Vickery341
Cal Sports-Cambriana

7.850 8.875 8.1758.100 33.000
17 13T 14 17 18 

18 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


